TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM640517

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WANZHU ZHENG		04/17/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Fangli E-Commerce Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	3011, Shuziwenhua Business Incubator, Baocheng 2nd Zone, Longjing, Xin'an St., Bao'an Dist.		
City:	Shenzhen		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518101		
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6308190	APENATH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: atkins1711@gmail.com **Correspondent Name: WANZHU ZHENG** Address Line 1: 1156 S Saint Paul St.

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80210

NAME OF SUBMITTER: WANZHU ZHENG	
SIGNATURE:	/WANZHU ZHENG/
DATE SIGNED:	04/20/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=美国商标 Apenath 11类

转让声明-已签章#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007263 FRAME: 0591

900610675

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

vvnereas	WANZHU ZHENG			
	(name of assign	or)		
Of NO 6 EPZHILA	NE, XINMING SOUTH ZON		NAM DICT CHANTOH	
GUANGDONG CHINA		E JINGDO TOWN, CHAO	NAN DIST., SHANTOU,	
JOANGDONG CHINA	(address)			
	, ,			
Owns trademark reg#_	6308190		_	
Word Mark	Aoenath			
		COLOR DE LA COLOR		
M/h = u = = =	character street	6 14 1		
wnereas	Shenzhen Fangli E-Com (name of assigne			
	figure or gasigne	:e)		
		itor, Baocheng 2nd Zon	e, Longjing, Xin'an St., Bao'an	
Dist., Shenzhen				
	(address	.)		
Whereas, The Assignee	desires to acquire from the	he Assignor all of Assign	or's right, title and interest in	
	application and/or registra			
			the Trademark and to the	
wares or services assoc	iated with it, to hold unto	the Assignee absolutely	/.	
Now therefore in cons	idaratian af the naumant	of one dellow (\$1,00) and	d fan aand and mahmalala	
	ideration of the payment of the sufficiency and adequate		a for good and valuable icknowledged, the Assignor and	ı
the Assignee hereby ag		acy of winch is hereby a	cknowledged, the Assignor and	ŀ
, ,				
			o the Assignee, its successors	
			ademark application and/or	
			y the Assignor (ii) the goodwill	
			associated with it, (iii) all incom	ıe
unto the Assignee abso		o Assignor with respect	to the Trademark(s) to hold	
anto the Assigned absor	idealy.			
WANZHU	ZHENG		201/2/1/	
Signature of assignor);			Date of Execution	
OWNER				
Name and Title of signat If assignor is a corporat	•			
ii assignoi is a corpolat	IVII			

RECORDED: 04/20/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007263 FRAME: 0592